Aristos Takeaway!

Fish and Chips

Fish and Chips Grilled

Fish and Chips Crumbed

Local Bronzie and Chips Grilled
Local Bronzie and Chips Crumbed
Panko Crumbed Garfish and Chips
Seafood Basket

Prawn Cutlets and Chips

Corn Crumbed Crab legs and Chips

NW Calamari Grilled

Family Package*

(* x4 Crumbed Fish, x4 Prawn Cutlets, x4 Crab Legs, x4 Dim Sims, Crispy
chips, Salad and 2 Garlic)

WA Local Fish

(meals served with chips, salad and homemade Tartare)

Carnarvon Pink / Goldband Snapper Grilled
Carnarvon Pink / Goldband Snapper Crumbed
Binningup Sand Whiting Crumbed

Geographe Bay Dhufish Grilled

Geographe Bay Dhufish Crumbed

Aristos Favourites

Seafood Chowder
Garlic Prawns and Rice
Bucket of King Prawns
Half Lobster Mornay
Whole Lobster Mornay

Aristos Salads

Greek and BBQ Prawn Salad
Grilled Snapper Super Salad
Grilled Chicken Super Salad

Garden Salad
Greek Salad

Tuna Poke Bowl
King Prawn Poke Bowl
Teriyaki Beef Poke Bowl

Prices

$19.00
$18.00
$20.00
$19.00
$16.00
$28.00
$20.00
$15.00

$19.00
$52.00

$28.00
$28.00
$29.00
$35.00
$38.00

$12.00
$26.00
$22.00
$28.00
$49.00

$20.00
$22.00
$18.00

Sml; $5.00 Lrg; $16.00
Sml; $6.00 Lrg; $18.00

$18.00
$20.00
$20.00



Meat and Pasta

Harvey Scotch Fillet and Mash
Reef and Beef
Greek Style Lamb Shank

Penne Carbonara

Spaghetti Bolognese
Homemade lasagne

Grilled Chicken and Spaghetti
Chicken Schnitzel and Spaghetti

Burgers

Harvey Scotch Fillet
Garlic Prawn

Grilled Chicken
Vegetarian Falafel

Panko Crumbed Fish
Chicken Schnitzel Burger

Kids Menu

Kids Fish and Chips
Chicken Nuggets and Chips
Junior Fish Burger and Chips

Kids Spaghetti Bolognese
Kids Spaghetti Napolitano

Kids Hawaiian Pizza
Kids Vegetarian Pizza
Kids Margherita Pizza

Sides

Box of Chips
Creamy Garlic Mash
Garlic Bread Roll
Seasonal Greens

Alcohol

Aristos Classic White (750ml)
Aristos Classic Red (750ml)
Hans Super Dry

Matso’s Ginger Beer

Prices

$28.50
$33.00
$24.00

$17.00
$17.00
$17.00
$22.00
$21.00

$20.00
$18.00
$16.00
$14.00
$16.00
$15.00

$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

$12.00
$11.00

$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

Sml; $6.00 Lrg; $12.00
$6.00
$3.90
$6.00

$25.00
$25.00
$5.00
$8.00



Aristos Takeaway!

Gourmet Pizzas Prices
Margherita $14.00
(Tomato, Cheese, Basil and Garlic)

Vegetarian

(Tomato, Cheese, Mushroom, Capsicum and Onion) S 15.00
Hawaiian $16.50
(Ham, Cheese and Pineapple)

Greek

(Slow Cooked Greek lamb, Olives, Onion and Tzatziki Sauce) Sl7 .00

(Homemade Italian Sausage, Capsicum, Tomato and Cheese)

Garlic Prawn and Scallop

(Local Prawn and Scallop Meat Marinated with Garlic, Fresh $20.00
Herbs and Lemon, Cheese)

CEO Special $17.00

(Anchovies, Ham, Salami, Onion, Olives, Chilli, Pineapple,
Capers and Cheese)

Americano
(Pepperoni, Mozzarella Cheese and Tomato Base) $16.00
BBQ Prawn
(Exmouth Prawns, Bacon, Onion, Cheese and drizzled with S 18.00
BBQ Sauce)
Athenian

$16.00

(Ham, Salami, Feta, Olives, Onion, Cheese and Oregano)

Meat Lovers

(A combination of all your favourite meats with a touch of
i) $18.00



