## **Aristos Takeaway!**

Fish and Chips	Prices
Fish and Chips Grilled	\$19.00
Fish and Chips Crumbed	\$18.00
Local Bronzie and Chips Grilled	\$20.00
Local Bronzie and Chips Crumbed	\$19.00
Panko Crumbed Garfish and Chips	\$16.00
Seafood Basket	\$28.00
Prawn Cutlets and Chips	\$20.00
Corn Crumbed Crab legs and Chips	\$15.00
NW Calamari Grilled	\$19.00
Family Package*	\$52.00
(* x4 Crumbed Fish, x4 Prawn Cutlets, x4 Crab Legs, x4 Dim Sims, Crispy chips, Salad and 2 Garlic)	
WA Local Fish	
(meals served with chips, salad and homemade Tartare)	
(means served with emps, saidd and nomemade farture)	
Carnarvon Pink / Goldband Snapper Grilled	\$28.00
Carnarvon Pink / Goldband Snapper Crumbed	\$28.00
Binningup Sand Whiting Crumbed	\$29.00
Geographe Bay Dhufish Grilled	\$35.00
Geographe Bay Dhufish Crumbed	\$38.00
Aristos Favourites	
Seafood Chowder	\$12.00
Garlic Prawns and Rice	\$26.00
Bucket of King Prawns	\$22.00
Half Lobster Mornay	\$28.00
Whole Lobster Mornay	\$49.00
Aristos Salads	
Greek and BBQ Prawn Salad	\$20.00
Grilled Snapper Super Salad	\$22.00
Grilled Chicken Super Salad	\$18.00
Garden Salad	Sml; \$5.00 Lrg; \$16.00
Greek Salad	Sml; \$6.00 Lrg; \$18.00
Tuna Poke Bowl	\$18.00
King Prawn Poke Bowl	\$20.00
Teriyaki Beef Poke Bowl	\$20.00
	,

Meat and Pasta	Prices
Harvey Scotch Fillet and Mash	\$28.50
Reef and Beef	\$33.00
Greek Style Lamb Shank	\$24.00
Penne Carbonara	\$17.00
Spaghetti Bolognese	\$17.00
Homemade lasagne Grilled Chicken and Spaghetti	\$17.00
Chicken Schnitzel and Spaghetti	\$22.00
omenen semmes and spagness.	\$21.00
Burgers	
Harvey Scotch Fillet	\$20.00
Garlic Prawn	\$18.00
Grilled Chicken	\$16.00
Vegetarian Falafel	\$14.00
Panko Crumbed Fish Chielen Schnitzel Burger	\$16.00
Chicken Schnitzel Burger	\$15.00
Kids Menu	
Kids Fish and Chips	\$10.00
Chicken Nuggets and Chips	\$10.00
Junior Fish Burger and Chips	\$10.00
Kids Spaghetti Bolognese	\$12.00
Kids Spaghetti Napolitano	\$11.00
Kids Hawaiian Pizza	¢10.00
Kids Vegetarian Pizza	\$10.00 \$10.00
Kids Margherita Pizza	\$10.00
	•
Sides	
Box of Chips	Sml; \$6.00 Lrg; \$12.00
Creamy Garlic Mash	\$6.00
Garlic Bread Roll	\$3.90
Seasonal Greens	\$6.00
Alcohol	
Aristos Classic White (750ml)	\$25.00
Aristos Classic Red (750ml)	\$25.00
Hans Super Dry	\$5.00
Matso's Ginger Beer	\$8.00

## Aristos Takeaway!

Gourmet Pizzas	Prices
Margherita (Tomato, Cheese, Basil and Garlic)	\$14.00
Vegetarian (Tomato, Cheese, Mushroom, Capsicum and Onion)	\$15.00
Hawaiian (Ham, Cheese and Pineapple)	\$16.50
Greek (Slow Cooked Greek lamb, Olives, Onion and Tzatziki Sauce)	\$17.00
Italian (Homemade Italian Sausage, Capsicum, Tomato and Cheese)	\$17.00
Garlic Prawn and Scallop (Local Prawn and Scallop Meat Marinated with Garlic, Fresh Herbs and Lemon, Cheese)	\$20.00
CEO Special (Anchovies, Ham, Salami, Onion, Olives, Chilli, Pineapple, Capers and Cheese)	\$17.00
Americano (Pepperoni, Mozzarella Cheese and Tomato Base)	\$16.00
BBQ Prawn (Exmouth Prawns, Bacon, Onion, Cheese and drizzled with BBQ Sauce)	\$18.00
Athenian (Ham, Salami, Feta, Olives, Onion, Cheese and Oregano)	\$16.00
Meat Lovers (A combination of all your favourite meats with a touch of spice)	\$18.00